
HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF FOR: 

Eric Smith d.b.a. Smith Moving 

15 Independence Road 

Pepperell, MA 01463 

978-852-6388 

Certificate No. 31837 
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Date Effective: -------
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Item 1: Transportation Rates 

Labor: $45 per person, per hour 

Charge per hour is uniform for supervisor, driver, and crew members. 

Truck: $25 per hour for 16-foot straight truck 

$35 per hour for 24-foot straight truck 

Mileage & Fuel: Calculated at $2.00 per mile 

Item 2: Surcharges 

A 10 percent surcharge based upon subtotal on final bill applies for: 

• Weekends and Holidays 

A 15-25 percent surcharge based upon subtotal on final bill applies for: 

• Subpeak (15%); Rates in effect from July 30 to August 24 
• High-peak (25%); Rates in effect from August 25 to September 3 

lte m 3: Liability 

Smith Moving will provide a limited liability of $.60 per pound per article at no 
additional cost to the shipper. Shipper may elect to waive limited liability and choose a 
valuation option. 

Item 4: Valuation 

Deductible 

Maximum Released Dollar Amount $0 $250 $500 

$1,000 $59 $49 
$3,000 $99 $89 $69 
$5,000 $159 $139 $119 
$7,500 $179 $159 $139 
$10,000 $199 $179 $159 
$15,000 $229 $209 $189 
$20,000 $259 $239 $219 
$25,000 $289 $269 $249 
$30,000 $319 $299 $279 
$35,000 $349 $329 $309 
$40,000 $379 $359 $339 
$45,000 $409 $389 $369 
$50,000 $439 $419 $399 
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Item 5: Payment 

All charges must be paid in full by time of delivery. Payments can be made in the form 
of cash, cashier's check, or certified check. Credit cards can be accepted for an 
additional 2 percent fee added to subtotal of final bill. 

Item 6: Notes 

A. All hourly charges begin the time the crew leaves the dispatching location and ends 
upon the actual or an estimated time of return 

B. Smith Moving has a three (3) hour minimum charge for all moves. Once the 
minimum is satisfied, charges are calculated and rounded up to the next quarter hour. 

C. The Mileage and Fuel rate is determined by MapQuest. The start is determined by the 
dispatching location and is ended at the same dispatching location. 

D. Smith Moving does not move pianos. 

E. Smith Moving does not assume responsibility for loss or damage due to breakage of 
china, glassware or similar fragile items, unless packed and unpacked by the mover or 
unless visible exterior damage is done to the container. 

F. Smith Moving does not assume responsibility for loss or damage to items previously 
broken, repaired, or glued. 


